You will not find an oil cooler that offers the
combination of durability, performance, and flow of the
Setrab Oil Cooler at any price. It is this combination
that has allowed Setrab to remain the choice of top
teams and builders across all venues of motorsport.
TRACK-PROVEN COMPONENTS
3www.setrabusa.com

21-SSN06-B -06 .34 .55 .16
21-SSN08-B -08 .44 .65 .18
21-SSN10-B -10 .56 .80 .25
21-SSN12-B -12 .69 .94 .29
Part no. Size ID OD Wt./ft
21-LWN06-B -06 .34 .55 .08
21-LWN08-B -08 .44 .65 .09
21-LWN10-B -10 .56 .80 .13
21-LWN12-B -12 .69 .94 .15
Part no. Size ID OD Wt./ft
21-PLN06-B -06 .38 .63 .13
21-PLN08-B -08 .50 .75 .15
21-PLN10-B -10 .63 .94 .22
21-PLN12-B -12 .75 1.0 .26
Part no. Description
22-M22 22mm plug
Part no. Description
21-PC06 Cushion clamp, -06
21-PC08 Cushion clamp, -08
21-PC10 Cushion clamp, -10
21-PC12 Cushion clamp, -12
Part no. Description
22-HS06-SI Hose separator, -06, Silver
22-HS06-BK Hose separator, -06, Black
22-HS08-SI Hose separator, -08, Silver
22-HS08-BK Hose separator, -08, Black
22-HS10-SI Hose separator, -10, Silver
22-HS10-BK Hose separator, -10, Black
22-HS12-SI Hose separator, -12, Silver
Hose Separators
Cushion Clamps
Plugs
Part no. Description
22-AN06SUAN06-00 Swivel union, AN6, 00º
22-AN06SUAN06-90 Swivel union, AN6, 90º
22-AN08SUAN08-00 Swivel union, AN8, 00º
22-AN08SUAN08-90 Swivel union, AN8, 90º
22-AN10SUAN10-00 Swivel union, AN10, 00º
22-AN10SUAN10-90 Swivel union, AN10, 90º
22-AN12SUAN12-00 Swivel union, AN12, 00º
22-AN12SUAN12-90 Swivel union, AN12, 90º
HOSE ACCESSORIES FITTINGS
Unions & CouplersPart no. Description
22-AN06AN06-NPT18 AN6-AN6+NPT1/8”
22-AN08AN08-NPT18 AN8-AN8+NPT1/8”
22-AN10AN10-NPT18 AN10-AN10+NPT1/8”
22-AN12AN12-NPT18 AN12-AN12+NPT1/8”
Gauge Adapter
Part no. Description
20-042368 Setrab assembly lubricant
Assembly Lubricant
Part no. Description
22-M22BJAN08-90 22mm-AN8, 90º
22-M22BJAN10-90 22mm-AN10, 90º
ProLine Banjos
9www.setrabusa.com
SetrabUSA
PROLINE ADAPTER FITTINGS & HOSE ENDS
Part no. Description
AN
-R
eU
sa
bl
e
Ho
se
 E
nd
s
22-AN06RU06-00 AN-RU6, 00º
22-AN06RU06-45 AN-RU6, 45º
22-AN06RU06-90 AN-RU6, 90º
22-AN08RU08-00 AN-RU8, 00º
22-AN08RU08-45 AN-RU8, 45º
22-AN08RU08-90 AN-RU8, 90º
22-AN10RU10-00 AN-RU10, 00º
22-AN10RU10-45 AN-RU10, 45º
22-AN10RU10-90 AN-RU10, 90º
22-AN12RU12-00 AN-RU12, 00º
22-AN12RU12-45 AN-RU12, 45º
22-AN12RU12-90 AN-RU12, 90º
Part no. Description
AN
-P
us
hL
oc
k
Ho
se
 E
nd
s
22-AN06PL06-00 AN-PL6, 00º
22-AN06PL06-45 AN-PL6, 45º
22-AN06PL06-90 AN-PL6, 90º
22-AN08PL08-00 AN-PL8, 00º
22-AN08PL08-45 AN-PL8, 45º
22-AN08PL08-90 AN-PL8, 90º
22-AN10PL10-00 AN-PL10, 00º
22-AN10PL10-45 AN-PL10, 45º
22-AN10PL10-90 AN-PL10, 90º
22-AN12PL12-00 AN-PL12, 00º
22-AN12PL12-45 AN-PL12, 45º
22-AN12PL12-90 AN-PL12, 90º
Part no. Description
Pr
oL
in
e
Ad
ap
te
r F
itt
in
gs
22-M22AN04-SE 22mm-AN4, 00º
22-M22AN06-SE 22mm-AN6, 00º
22-M22AN06-45 22mm-AN6, 45º
22-M22AN06-90 22mm-AN6, 90º
22-M22AN08-SE 22mm-AN8, 00º
22-M22AN08-45 22mm-AN8, 45º
22-M22AN08-90 22mm-AN8, 90º
22-M22BJAN08-90 22mm-AN8, 90º
22-M22AN10-SE 22mm-AN10, 00º
22-M22AN10-45 22mm-AN10, 45º
22-M22AN10-90 22mm-AN10, 90º
22-M22BJAN10-90 22mm-AN10, 90º
22-M22AN12-SE 22mm-AN12, 00º
22-M22AN12-45 22mm-AN12, 45º
22-M22AN12-90 22mm-AN12, 90º
22-M22AN16-SE 22mm-AN16, 00º
Part no. Description
Pr
oL
in
e
Pu
sh
Lo
ck
 H
os
e
En
ds
22-M22PL06-00 22mm-PL6, 00º
22-M22PL06-45 22mm-PL6, 45º
22-M22PL06-90 22mm-PL6, 90º
22-M22PL08-00 22mm-PL8, 00º
22-M22PL08-45 22mm-PL8, 45º
22-M22PL08-90 22mm-PL8, 90º
22-M22PL08-120 22mm-PL8, 120º
22-M22PL10-00 22mm-PL10, 00º
22-M22PL10-45 22mm-PL10, 45º
22-M22PL10-90 22mm-PL10, 90º
22-M22PL12-00 22mm-PL12, 00º
22-M22PL12-45 22mm-PL12, 45º
22-M22PL12-90 22mm-PL12, 90º
Setrab pioneered the direct-port oil cooler fitting with its
ProLine program, allowing the highest-quality connec-
tion and an unparalleled adaptability.
Part no. Description
Pr
oL
in
e
Re
Us
ab
le
Ho
se
 E
nd
s
22-M22RU06-00 22mm-RU6, 00º
22-M22RU06-45 22mm-RU6, 45º
22-M22RU06-90 22mm-RU6, 90º
22-M22RU08-00 22mm-RU8, 00º
22-M22RU08-45 22mm-RU8, 45º
22-M22RU08-90 22mm-RU8, 90º
22-M22RU10-00 22mm-RU10, 00º
22-M22RU10-45 22mm-RU10, 45º
22-M22RU10-90 22mm-RU10, 90º
22-M22RU12-00 22mm-RU12, 00º
22-M22RU12-45 22mm-RU12, 45º
22-M22RU12-90 22mm-RU12, 90º
sūsa ProLine Adapters
sūsa ProLine Hose Ends
• Direct-port hose ends allow for the simplest possible
connection between oil cooler and hose.